CAMPEONATO ESPANA DE EQUIPOS - 2018
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1,21
1,16
0,97
0,78
0,70

0,68
0,65
0,61
0,42
0,34

0,19
0,16
0,15
0,07
0,02

0,02
-0,02
-0,10
-0,18
-0,21

-0,46
-0,64
-0,72
-1,16
-1,21

-1,36
-1,59

Pedro Gongalves Caballer

Carlos Fernandez

Antonio Francés Velasco - José Ignacio Torres Gutiérrez
Amadeo LLOPART

Arturo Wasik - Jordi Sabaté Iglesias

Juan Carlos Ventin

Ramén GOMEZ

Joan PRIU - Dragan MARKOVIC

Gabriel Carrasco Hervas - Gabriel Fractman
Manuel Negrin Ferndndez - Juan Sarasola Herrero

Enrique Basabe Armijo - Pablo Gémez de Pablos
Juan Esteruelas - Aurelio Gracia

Ana Maria Velasco Pefia - David Partearroyo
Juan Pont

José MONGUIO - Beto SALSAS

Josep M? OLIVERAS
Salvador Garcia-Atance
Luis Lantarén Pinedo
Xavier LOPEZ

Marina Mediero Hernandez

Andrés Knap - Maddock Alan Guy

Lucas Mendoza Contreras - Antonio Lopez Izquierdo
Delfi QUEROL - Juanjo FRUTOS

Bertha MARTINEZ

Jaime PONS

Carmen Alvarez de Tejera Fort - M* Antonia Goya de Séiz

BRIDGE MAYDA

Equipo

LLOPART
LLOPART
FRANCES
LLOPART
ABBATTE

LLOPART
LLOPART
PONS
KNAP
TENERIFE

FRANCES
FRUTOS

PARTEARROYO

LLOPART
FRUTOS

PONS
ABBATTE
ABBATTE
PONS
ABBATTE

KNAP
TENERIFE
FRUTOS
PONS
PONS
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PARTEARROYO 5
Conde de Castel Blanco - José Miguel Martinez Garcia-Ciudad PARTEARROYO 5

1:1

-0,48

0,12

-0,12

-0,13

-0,48

1,07
0,13
1,04

0,48
1,76

-1,76

0,12
0,95

-0,83

-0,83

0,83

-1,07

-1,04
-1,04

-0,95

2:1

-0,75

0,40

-0,68

0,75

-0,68

0,74

0,40

2,16

1,74

-0,74

0,87

-0,75

0,68

-0,97

0,68

-1,74
-0,87

0,97

-0,97

-2,16

3:1

1,24
1,27
2,15
1,32

2,15
1,24
1,51

-2,15

0,70

-1,32
-0,55

1,56

-1,27
-1,27

-1,24

0,55

-0,70
-1,56
-1,56

-1,51 -1,

4:1

4,04
4,04
1,17
0,35
1,35

0,35

2,84

-0,35

0,92

-0,10

-0,14

-1,17

0,10
0,10

-1,17

0,14

-4,04
2,84
-0,92
-0,92

5:1

0,54

1,51
1,31

-1,17

1,31
0,54

-0,63

0,63

-0,19

0,76

-0,54
-0,76
-0,76
-0,54

-1,14

1,14
1,17

-1,31
-1,31

-1,51

0,19

6:1

0,13

-0,37

0,60

-0,02

0,13

-0,60

3,45
0,37

-1,66

-0,02
-0,13

0,46

-0,46

0,46

-0,46

1,23
1,66
0,02

-1,23
-3,45

7:1

1,81

2,91

2,16

0,95

1,81
0,31

-0,31
-2,16

1,33

0,95

-1,33

1,33
1,86
1,86
1,33

-1,33
-1,86
-2,91

-0,95
-1,81

Butler



